Patient MRD: AAR241221017
Patient Name: tanjore
Patient Age: 0

Bill  No: 202508050034
Bill Date: 05-08-2025

BILL RECEIPT

# Particular Amount

1 X-Ray - Chest 400.00

2 USG - Abdomen 1200.00

3 Echo - Echo 1500.00

4 ECG - ECG 500.00

Total Payable Amount: 3600.00

Amount in words:
Three Thousand Six Hundred Rupees only

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Received Payment of Rs: 3600.00

Date Mode Transaction ID Paid Amount

04-07-2025 cash - 3000.00

04-07-2025 card 123 600.00